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# NAME 

OPPING ALONG WOLF 

2 

3 

4 

1 

9 

10 

12 

Bed Bath & Beyond 

Colonie Center (Mall) 

Hannaford Plaza 

Talbots Outlet 

Wolf Road Shoppers Park 

Albany Marriott Hotel 

Cocca's Inn & Suites 

Albany Airport 

ADDRESS 

32 Wolf Road 

131 Wolf Road 

96 Wolf Road 

5 Metro Park Road 

145 Wolf Road 

189 Wolf Road 

2 Wolf Road 

227 Wolf Road 

PHONE 

518-437-0147

518-459-9020

518-482-1085

518-482-4611

518-458-8444

518-459-2240

518-801-0600200 

15 

13 

Courtyard and Residence Inn 
by Marriot Albany Airport 
Crowne Plaza Albany - the 
Desmond Hotel 

660 Albany Shaker Road 518-869-8100 

Fairfield Inn & Suites by 
Albany Airport 

168WoHRoad 

17 Hampton Inn Wolf Road 10 Ulenski Drive 

107 Hilton Garden Inn Albany Airport 800 Albany-Shaker Rd 

14 Holiday Inn Express & Suites 16 Wolf Road 
Albany Airport 

19 Homewood Suites by Hilton 

1 02 Home2 Suites by Hilton 

216 Wolf Road 

1 0 Metro Park Road 

518-482-8800 

518-438-2822

518-464-6666

518-459-3600

518-438-4300

518-482-4045

21 

20 

Hotel Trilogy Albany Airport 661 Albany Shaker Road 518-869-9100

Red Roof Inn Albany Airport 188 WolfRoad 518-459-1971

255 Residence Inn at Albany Airport 227Wolf Road 518-319-8700

104 
SpringHill Suites by Marriott, 8 California Avenue 518-724-7999
Albany/Colonie 

103 Staybridge Suites ,
. 39 Wolf Road 

Albany Wolf Road Colome Center 

11 SureStay Plus by Best Western 200 Wolf Road 
Albany Airport 

16 Travelodge Inn & Suites, 

Albany Airport 

42 Wolf Road 

518-438-3300

518-458-1000

518-459-5670

201 Tru by Hilton Albany Airport 798 Albany Shaker Road 518-801-0600 

RESTAURANTS/FOOD & BEVERAGE ALONG WOLF ROAD 

22 99 Restaurant & Pub 107 Wolf Road 518-446-9909

23 Arby's 133 Wolf Road 518-482-1960

6 Albany Wasabi 195 Wolf Road 518-818-1458

26 Barns id er Restaurant 480 Sand Creek Road 518-869-2448

30 BJ's Restaurant/Brewhouse 3Wolf Road 518-375-3570

31 Blu Stone Bistro 661 Albany Shaker Road 518-869-9976

105 The Boil Shack 59 Wolf Road 518-621-1888

57 Bon Apetit Cafe 80 Wolf Road 518-459-2180

27 Bruegger's Bagels 98 Wolf Road 518-438-5014

28 Buca di Beppo 44 Wolf Road 518-459-2822

32 Capital Buffet 145 Wolf Road 518-489-8888

48 Chats Lounge/Albany Marriott 189 Wolf Road 518-458-8444

33 The Cheesecake Factory 131 Wolf Road 518-453-2500

34 Chili's Grill & Bar 60Wolf Road 518-489-4664

25 Chipotle Mexican Grill 105Wolf Road 518-438-7590

81 Corelife Eatery 109 Wolf Road 518-704-4445
300 Corner Deli 100 Wolf Road 518-512-5400

36 Denny's 114 Wolf Road 518-458-1194

38 Dunkin' 186 Wolf Road 518-454-9400

37 East Wok Restaurant 98Wolf Road 518-482-6782

106 Five Guys 131 Wolf Road 518-437-5171
40 Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza 98Wolf Road 518-459-3333

202 Halal Grub 133 Wolf Road 518-599-5142

96 HoneyBaked Ham Company 69 Wolf Road 518-438-2200

43 Hooters 70 Wolf Road 518-438-9300

97 Hong Kong Bakery & Bistro 8 Wolf Road 518-431-6520

45 IHOP 16 Wolf Road 518-459-7540

75 Jersey Mike's 109 Wolf Road 518-650-8996

46 JT Maxies Bar & Grill 240 Wolf Road 518-435-1551

47 Koto Japanese Restaurant 260 Wolf Road 518-869-8888

*Discover Albany Partners are listed in BOLD' Last Updated August 2021 

DIRECTIONS TO COLONIE CENTER 

From the North take 1-87 South to Exit 2E. Colonie Center will be on the left. 
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56 
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82 

60 

51 

52 

50 

53 
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55 

58 

39 

35 

41 

98 

74 

83 

42 

61 

18 

29 

95 

59 

85 

62 

65 
251 
252 
89 
94 

100 
253 

66 

86 

84 

90 

67 

63 

69 

254 

70 

72 

92 

77 

73 

91 

71 

78 

93 

64 

99 

68 

76 

79 

101 

NAME 

KumaAni 

LongHorn Steakhouse 
Maharaja Indian Restaurant 

Chats Lounge / The Market / 
Albany Marriott 

McDonald's 
MOSU 

Mr. D's Restaurant and Lounge 

Olive Garden 

Outback Steakhouse 

Panera Bread 

PF Changs 

Pizza Hut 

Professor Java's Coffee 

Red Lobster 

Samurai Japanese Restaurant 

Scenarios/SureStay Plus 

Scubber's Hot Wings 

Smash burger 

Spicy Mint Indian Cuisine 

Starbucks 

Subway 

Taco Bell 

Toro Cantina 

Ted's Fish Fry 

ADDRESS 

109 Wolf Road 

144 Wolf Road 

10Wolf Road 

189 W olf Road 

1 06 Wolf Road 
111 Wolf Road 

660 Albany Shaker Road 

178 Wolf Road 

145 Wolf Road 

65Wolf Road 

131 Wolf Road 

203 Wolf Road 

145 Wolf Road 

170 Wolf Road 

158 Wolf Road 

200 Wolf Road 

186 Wolf Road 

81 Wolf Road 

145 Wolf Road 

243 Wolf Road 

155 Wolf Road 

56 Wolf Road 

111 Wolf Road 

203 Wolf Road 

Texas Roadhouse 105 Wolf Road 

Warehouse Grill & BBQ 219 Wolf Road 

Wired Coffee (Pioneer Bank Building) 652 Albany Shaker Road 

Albany Med EmUrgentCare 98 Wolf Rd #16 

Bank of America 133 Wolf Road 
Bank of Greene County 1 03 Wolf Road 
Benson's Pet Center 197 Wolf Road 
Berkshire Bank 98 Wolf Road 

Cap Com Federal Credit Union 4 Winners Circle 

Capital Bank 65Wolf Road 
Chase Bank 155 Wolf Road 

Citizens Bank/ Hannaford 96Wolf Road 

Complexions Spa & Salon 221 Wolf Road 

CVS Pharmacy 465 Sand Creek Road 

Exclusive Nail Salon 98 Wolf Road 

FedEx Office Print & Ship Center 11 o WolfRoad

Fleet Feet 155 Wolf Road 

Hannaford Supermarkets 96Wolf Road 

Hannoush Jewelers 112 Wolf Road 

Hoffman Car Wash 460 Sand Creek Road 

KeyBank 95 Wolf Road 

M&T Bank 125Wolf Road 

Mobil Gas Station 88 Wolf Road 

NBT Bank 80 Wolf Road 

Nothing Bundt Cakes 110 Wolf Road 

Pioneer Bank 652 Albany Shaker Road 
Rudy A Ciccotti Family 
Recreation Center 

30 Aviation Road 

SEFCU Bank 40Wolf Road 

Speedway Gas Station 156 Wolf Road 

Sunoco Gas Station 656 Albany Shaker Road 

Trader Joe's 79Wolf Road 

T rustco Bank 34 Wolf Road 

United States Postal Service 1425 Central Ave. 

Whole Foods Market Colonie Center 

PHONE 

518-599-5015

518-489-0138
518-599-0571

518-458-8444

518-459-2150
518-949-2450

518-869-8100

518-458-8676

518-482-4863

518-438-4307

518-454-0040

518-458-1221

518-435-0843

518-459-1040

518-813-9555

518-458-1000

518-729-2433

518-487-4099

518-407-5999

518-482-2370

518-446-1755

518-459-7330

518-949-2211

518-454-9490

518-453-3444

518-489-5227

518-650-7615

518-264-9000

518-459-9003
518-458-6150
518-435-1738
518-269-3920

518-458-8986

518-438-0046
518-292-5650

518-438-591 0

518-489-5231

518-482-2835

518-489-8058

518-482-9094

518-459-3338

518-482-1085

518-906-0643

518-459-2045

518-482-607 4

518-482-6595

518-869-5354

518-437-4100

518-459-2253

518-730-3999

518-867-8920

518-452-8183

518-435-0612

518-459-4882

518-482-4538

518-458-7761

800-275-8777

518-621-5300
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Download our Discover Albany App 

From the South take 1-87. Stay in the RIGHT LANE and take Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie Center will be on the right. 

From the East take 1-90 to 1-87 North and exit at Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie Center will be on the right. 

From the West take 1-87. Stay in RIGHT LANE and take Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie Center will be on the right. 

DIRECTIONS TO CROSSGATES MALL 

From the North take 1-87 South to Crossgates Mall Road Exit. 

From the South take 1-87 North to Exit 24, go through tolls, take Crossgates Mall Road Exit. 

From the East take 1-90 West to Exit 1 S (Route 20/Western Ave) to Crossgates Mall Road Exit. 

From the West take 1-90 East to Exit 24, go through tolls, take Crossgates Mall Road Exit. 

DIRECTIONS TO STUYVESANT PLAZA 

From the North take 1-87 South to the end, then left on Western Ave (Route 20). 

From the South NYS Thruway North to Exit 24 to 1-87 South to the end, then left on Western Ave (Route 20). 

From the East 1-90 West to Fuller Road Exit. Tum left on Fuller Road and follow to Stuyvesant Plaza on the right. 

From the West From 1-90 East, take Exit 24 to 1-87 South to the end, then left on Western Ave (Route 20). 


