



25 Quackenbush Square, Albany, NY 12207 / Phone: (518) 434-1217 / 800-258-3582 / www.albany.org

#	NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE	#	NAME	ADDRESS	PHONE
HOP	PING ALONG WOLF ROAD (SHOPPIN	G KEY ON MAP)	and the state of t	203	Kuma Ani	109 Wolf Road	518-599-5015
2	Bed Bath & Beyond	32 Wolf Road	518-437-0147	56	Long Horn Steakhouse	144 Wolf Road	518-489-0138
3	Colonie Center (Mall)	131 Wolf Road	518-459-9020	80	Maharaja Indian Restaurant	10 Wolf Road	518-599-0571
4	Hannaford Plaza	96 Wolf Road	518-482-1085	48	Chats Lounge / The Market /	189 Wolf Road	518-458-8444
1	Talbots Outlet	5 Metro Park Road	518-482-4611	40	Albany Marriott McDonald's	106 Wolf Road	518-459-2150
9	Wolf Road Shoppers Park	145 Wolf Road		49 82	MOSU	111 Wolf Road	518-949-2450
000	ING ALONG WOLF ROAD (LODGING I	(EY ON MAP)	7 1 150	60	Mr. D's Restaurant and Lounge	660 Albany Shaker Road	518-869-8100
10	Albany Marriott Hotel	189 Wolf Road	518-458-8444	51	Olive Garden	178 Wolf Road	518-458-8676
12	Cocca's Inn & Suites	2 Wolf Road	518-459-2240				
12		2 WUII NUAU	310-439-2240	52	Outback Steakhouse	145 Wolf Road	518-482-4863
	Albany Airport			50	Panera Bread	65 Wolf Road	518-438-4307
200	Courtyard and Residence Inn by Marriot Albany Airport	227 Wolf Road	518-801-0600	53	PF Changs	131 Wolf Road	518-454-0040
	Crowne Plaza Albany - the		110010000000000000000000000000000000000	54	Pizza Hut	203 Wolf Road	518-458-1221
15	Desmond Hotel	660 Albany Shaker Road	518-869-8100	55	Professor Java's Coffee	145 Wolf Road	518-435-0843
13	Fairfield Inn & Suites by	168 Wolf Road	518-482-8800	58	Red Lobster	170 Wolf Road	518-459-1040
13	Albany Airport	100 Hon House	010 102 0000	39	Samurai Japanese Restaurant	158 Wolf Road	518-813-9555
17	Hampton Inn Wolf Road	10 Ulenski Drive	518-438-2822	35	Scenarios/SureStay Plus	200 Wolf Road	518-458-1000
107	Hilton Garden Inn Albany Airport		518-464-6666	41	Scubber's Hot Wings	186 Wolf Road	518-729-2433
	Holiday Inn Express & Suites	16 Wolf Road		98	Smashburger	81 Wolf Road	518-487-4099
14	Albany Airport	to work Koad	518-459-3600	74	Spicy Mint Indian Cuisine	145 Wolf Road	518-407-5999
19	Homewood Suites by Hilton	216 Wolf Road	518-438-4300				
102	Home2 Suites by Hilton	10 Metro Park Road	518-482-4045	83	Starbucks	243 Wolf Road	518-482-2370
				42	Subway	155 Wolf Road	518-446-1755
21	Hotel Trilogy Albany Airport	661 Albany Shaker Road	518-869-9100	61	Taco Bell	56 Wolf Road	518-459-7330
20	Red Roof Inn Albany Airport	188 Wolf Road	518-459-1971	18	Toro Cantina	111 Wolf Road	518-949-2211
255		227 Wolf Road	518-319-8700	29	Ted's Fish Fry	203 Wolf Road	518-454-9490
104	SpringHill Suites by Marriott,	8 California Avenue	518-724-7999	95	Texas Roadhouse	105 Wolf Road	518-453-3444
	Albany/Colonie Staybridge Suites ,			59	Warehouse Grill & BBQ	219 Wolf Road	518-489-5227
103	Albany Wolf Road Colonie Center	39 Wolf Road	518-438-3300	85	Wired Coffee (Pioneer Bank Building)		518-650-7615
11	SureStay Plus by Best Western Albany Airport	200 Wolf Road	518-458-1000	SERV	ICES ALONG WOLF ROAD		
16	Travelodge Inn & Suites,	42 Wolf Road	518-459-5670	62	Albany Med EmUrgentCare	98 Wolf Rd #16	518-264-9000
	Albany Airport			65	Bank of America	133 Wolf Road	518-459-9003
004		700 All Ob . L . D 1	T40 004 0000	251	Bank of Greene County	103 Wolf Road	518-458-6150
201		798 Albany Shaker Road	518-801-0600	252	Benson's Pet Center	197 Wolf Road	518-435-1738
RESTA	AURANTS/FOOD & BE v erage along	G WOLF ROAD		89	Berkshire Bank	98 Wolf Road	518-269-3920
22	99 Restaurant & Pub	107 Wolf Road	518-446-9909	94	Cap Com Federal Credit Union	4 Winners Circle	518-458-8986
23	Arby's	133 Wolf Road	518-482-1960	100	Capital Bank	65 Wolf Road	518-438-0046
6	Albany Wasabi	195 Wolf Road	518-818-1458	253	Chase Bank	155 Wolf Road	518-292-5650
26	Barnsider Restaurant	480 Sand Creek Road	518-869-2448	66	Citizens Bank/Hannaford	96 Wolf Road	518-438-5910
30	BJ's Restaurant/Brewhouse	3 Wolf Road	518-375-3570	86	Complexions Spa & Salon	221 Wolf Road	518-489-5231
31	Blu Stone Bistro	661 Albany Shaker Road	518-869-9976	84	CVS Pharmacy	465 Sand Creek Road	518-482-2835
105		59 Wolf Road	518-621-1888	90	Exclusive Nail Salon	98 Wolf Road	518-489-8058
	The Boil Shack			67	FedEx Office Print & Ship Center	110 Wolf Road	518-482-9094
57	Bon Apetit Cafe	80 Wolf Road	518-459-2180	63	Fleet Feet	155 Wolf Road	518-459-3338
27	Bruegger's Bagels	98 Wolf Road	518-438-5014	69	Hannaford Supermarkets	96 Wolf Road	518-482-1085
				254	Hannoush Jewelers	112 Wolf Road	518-906-0643
28	Buca di Beppo	44 Wolf Road	518-459-2822				
32	Capital Buffet	145 Wolf Road	518-489-8888	70	Hoffman Car Wash	460 Sand Creek Road	518-459-2045
48		189 Wolf Road	518-458-8444	72	KeyBank	95 Wolf Road	518-482-6074
33	The Cheesecake Factory	131 Wolf Road	518-453-2500	92	M&T Bank	125 Wolf Road	518-482-6595
34	Chili's Grill & Bar	60 Wolf Road	518-489-4664	77	Mobil Gas Station	88 Wolf Road	518-869-5354
25	Chipotle Mexican Grill		518-438-7590				
		105 Wolf Road		73	NBT Bank	80 Wolf Road	518-437-4100
81	CoreLife Eatery	109 Wolf Road	518-704-4445	91	Nothing Bundt Cakes	110 Wolf Road	518-459-2253
300	Corner Deli	100 Wolf Road	518-512-5400	71	Pioneer Bank	652 Albany Shaker Road	518-730-3999
36	Denny's	114 Wolf Road	518-458-1194	78	Rudy A Ciccotti Family Recreation Center	30 Aviation Road	518-867-8920
	Dunkin'	186 Wolf Road	518-454-9400	93	SEFCU Bank	40 Wolf Road	518-452-8183
38		98 Wolf Road	518-482-6782	64	Speedway Gas Station	156 Wolf Road	
	East Wok Restaurant		C10 407 C171				518-435-0612
38 37	East Wok Restaurant Five Guys	131 Wolf Road	518-437-5171	99	Sunoco Gas Station	656 Albany Shaker Road	518-459-4882
38 37		131 Wolf Road 98 Wolf Road	518-437-5171		Trader Joe's	79 Wolf Road	518-482-4538
38 37 106 40	Five Guys			68			and the second s
38 37 106 40 202	Five Guys Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza Halal Grub	98 Wolf Road 133 Wolf Road	518-459-3333 518-599-5142	68 76	Trustco Bank	34 Wolf Road	518-458-7761
38 37 106 40 202 96	Five Guys Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza Halal Grub HoneyBaked Ham Company	98 Wolf Road 133 Wolf Road 69 Wolf Road	518-459-3333 518-599-5142 518-438-2200		Trustco Bank United States Postal Service	34 Wolf Road 1425 Central Ave.	518-458-7761 800-275-8777
38 37 106 40 202 96 43	Five Guys Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza Halal Grub HoneyBaked Ham Company Hooters	98 Wolf Road 133 Wolf Road 69 Wolf Road 70 Wolf Road	518-459-3333 518-599-5142 518-438-2200 518-438-9300	76			
38 37 106 40 202 96 43 97	Five Guys Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza Halal Grub HoneyBaked Ham Company Hooters Hong Kong Bakery & Bistro	98 Wolf Road 133 Wolf Road 69 Wolf Road 70 Wolf Road 8 Wolf Road	518-459-3333 518-599-5142 518-438-2200 518-438-9300 518-431-6520	76 79	United States Postal Service	1425 Central Ave.	800-275-8777
38 37 106 40 202 96 43 97 45	Five Guys Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza Halal Grub HoneyBaked Ham Company Hooters Hong Kong Bakery & Bistro IHOP	98 Wolf Road 133 Wolf Road 69 Wolf Road 70 Wolf Road 8 Wolf Road 16 Wolf Road	518-459-3333 518-599-5142 518-438-2200 518-438-9300 518-431-6520 518-459-7540	76 79	United States Postal Service Whole Foods Market	1425 Central Ave. Colonie Center	800-275-8777 518-621-5300
38 37 106 40 202 96 43 97 45 75	Five Guys Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza Halal Grub HoneyBaked Ham Company Hooters Hong Kong Bakery & Bistro IHOP Jersey Mike's	98 Wolf Road 133 Wolf Road 69 Wolf Road 70 Wolf Road 8 Wolf Road 16 Wolf Road 109 Wolf Road	518-459-3333 518-599-5142 518-438-2200 518-438-9300 518-431-6520	76 79	United States Postal Service	1425 Central Ave.	800-275-8777 518-621-5300
38 37 106 40 202 96 43	Five Guys Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza Halal Grub HoneyBaked Ham Company Hooters Hong Kong Bakery & Bistro IHOP	98 Wolf Road 133 Wolf Road 69 Wolf Road 70 Wolf Road 8 Wolf Road 16 Wolf Road	518-459-3333 518-599-5142 518-438-2200 518-438-9300 518-431-6520 518-459-7540	76 79	United States Postal Service Whole Foods Market	1425 Central Ave. Colonie Center	800-275-8777 518-621-5300
38 37 106 40 202 96 43 97 45 75	Five Guys Golden Grain Gourmet Pizza Halal Grub HoneyBaked Ham Company Hooters Hong Kong Bakery & Bistro IHOP Jersey Mike's JT Maxies Bar & Grill	98 Wolf Road 133 Wolf Road 69 Wolf Road 70 Wolf Road 8 Wolf Road 16 Wolf Road 109 Wolf Road	518-459-3333 518-599-5142 518-438-2200 518-438-9300 518-431-6520 518-459-7540 518-650-8996	76 79	United States Postal Service Whole Foods Market	1425 Central Ave. Colonie Center	800-275-8777 518-621-5300

DIRECTIONS TO COLONIE CENTER

From the North take I-87 South to Exit 2E. Colonie Center will be on the left.

From the **South** take I-87. Stay in the RIGHT LANE and take Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie Center will be on the right. From the **East** take I-90 to I-87 North and exit at Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie Center will be on the right. From the **West** take I-87. Stay in RIGHT LANE and take Exit 2E, Wolf Road. At the end of the exit ramp, proceed straight through the stoplight. Colonie Center will be on the right.

DIRECTIONS TO CROSSGATES MALL

From the **North** take I-87 South to Crossgates Mall Road Exit.

From the **South** take I-87 North to Exit 24, go through tolls, take Crossgates Mall Road Exit. From the **East** take I-90 West to Exit 1S (Route 20/Western Ave) to Crossgates Mall Road Exit. From the **West** take I-90 East to Exit 24, go through tolls, take Crossgates Mall Road Exit.

DIRECTIONS TO STUYVESANT PLAZA

From the **North** take I-87 South to the end, then left on **Western** Ave (Route 20).

From the **South** NYS Thruway North to Exit 24 to I-87 South to the end, then left on **Western** Ave (Route 20).

From the **East** I-90 West to Fuller Road Exit. Turn left on Fuller Road and follow to Stuyvesant Plaza on the right.

From the **West** From I-90 East, take Exit 24 to I-87 South to the end, then left on Western Ave (Route 20).